KAUZ-TV

3rd QUARTER 2015
WEEKEND
COMMUNITY NOTEBOOK

Community Notebook is a five-minute segment aired Saturday & Sunday during the
Morning News segment from 8:00 — 8:30.

The segment features guests from the community speaking about upcoming events in the
area on a non-profit basis. In addition, public service and safety issues are featured on a
regular basis,




3rd AUARTER 2015
July — August — September

JULY WEEKEND MORNING INTERVIEWS 2015

Saturday, July 4:
1. No Interview

Sunday, July 5.
1. Red River Roller Derby

Saturday, Julyl1:
1. Kell House

Sunday, July 12:
1. Wichita Falls Wichita County Public Health District

Saturday, July 18:
1. No Interview

Sunday, July 19:
1. No Interview

Saturday, July 25:
1. Deer Fest

Sunday, July 26:
1. No Interview




AUGUST WEEKEND MORNING INTERVIEWS 2015

Saturday, August 1:
1. Rush Springs Watermelon Festival
2. Red River Roller Derby

Sunday, August 2:
1. Wichita Falls-Wichita County Public Health District

Saturday, August 8:
1. No Interview

Sunday, August 9:
1. Wings For Warriors

Saturday, August 15:
1. Top Of Texas Arts & Antiques And More, Kell House

Sunday, August 16:
1. Wichita Falls-Wichita County Public Health District

Saturday, August 22:
1. Ride Against Bully Awareness

Sunday, August 23:
1. No Interview

Saturday, August 29:
1. No Interview

Sunday, August 30:
1. Wichita Falls Kids Café



SEPTEMBER WEEKEND MORNING INTERVIEWS 2015

Saturday, September 5:
1. Kell House

Sunday, September 6:
1. No Interview

Saturday, September 12:
1. Falls Fest

Sunday, September 13:
1. Kell House

Saturday, September 19:
1. Bark For Life — American Cancer Society
2. Poker Run- Falls Fest

Sunday, September 20:
1. No Interview

Saturday, September 26:
1. 2015 Quilt Show
2. Calle Ocho
3. Red River Roller Derby

Sunday, September 27:
1. Top Of Texas: Arts Antiques And More




